Caballos 4 anos

Jinete

AN26246 Rafael CABRA BONILLA

AN36118 Jose MORENO LUQUE

AN32602 Juan Antonio ROLDAN RUIZ
AN33405 Alfonso MARTIN DIAZ

AN22729 José MORENO LOPEZ

AN33404 Alvaro MACIAS SALADO
AN33404 Alvaro MACIAS SALADO
AN37546 Angel RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
AN50319 Jesus David ROLDAN DELICADO

Caballos 5 anos

AN26246 Rafael CABRA BONILLA
AN42196 Manuel MIGUEZ DALI

AN43878 Alejandro TRUJILLO CAMACHO
AN46192 Rafael CID TORRES

Caballos 6 anos

Jinete

Obligatorio: minimo 3 concursos

AN31191 PANADERA P COLETO

AN31237 ALBAHACA
AN31361 TORETE
AN31342 LISTO JAC
AN31430 GANGES MPG

AN31745 MANOLETE DE BIONEST
AN31722 FAIR PLAY (SAFARI)

AN31323 FRAIDA

Caballo

minimo 1 antes del 1 septiembre

N 73,770%

72,095%
70,794%
74,008%
72,622%
72,222%
71,706%
70,040%

AN31705 PALPITE DO GROU (DUBAI) [N  67,540%

Caballo

AN29856 EDEN DEL MORAL

AN31480 SANTANA J
AN29877 CACHIMBERA
AN31485 ARQUERO JFS

Caballo

BN 72,430%
BN 71,215%
BN 70521%
| 4 |

53,257%

¥ %

Actualizado:

N2 Conc
12 Parte

N2 Conc.

12/10 - 15:05

+de 16 ainos

F. PROV.

72,262%
71,786%
69,048%

+de 16 aios

+de 16 anos

F. PROV.

TOTAL

146,032%
143,881%
139,842%
74,008%
72,622%
72,222%
71,706%
70,040%
67,540%

TOTAL

72,430%
71,215%
70,521%
53,257%

TOTAL

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

AN9918 Luis Carlos CAMPOS DIAZ

AN39596 Cristina Paola HERNANDEZ LOPEZ

Infantil

AN40349 Maria MATEOS RODRIGUEZ
AN35116 Miguel JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
AN41667 Joaquin CASTANO FERNANDEZ

AN29024 ELEGIDO DELTORIL50% [EMM 64,036% [MERMIENNY 69,844%  133,880%

AN28769 FANDINO

AN26905 CASTANA

Caballo

BN 6a401% PERERN cssc0%  130,261%

3 %

PN 66263 PEREIN cs370%  134,638%

AN31163 JUNCO FO ,AA25,51% [IEMN 71,156%

AN28374 ALTOZANO

BN 66,232%

ldel

N2 Conc

N2 Conc.
12 Parte

de 12 a 14 anos

F. PROV.

TOTAL

71,156%
66,232%

NC
NC



